
Stand: 25.09.2023 / 16:11:56

Ergebnisübersicht: Lohbarbek Dressur 2023 [272339003] 23.09.2023 - 24.09.2023

1 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A (Aufg. DA1/2)

MacCain113Marita Ziepa (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.)1. P 8.10

Fréderique Mistral212Stephanie Seyed (RFV Eichengrund-Lentföhrden)2. P 7.70

Tinkerbell 84160Bianka Tonn (RV Breitenburg e.V.)3. P 7.50

Carricon16Marina Steffens (RuFV Nutteln u.U. eV)4. P 6.70

Muckivista122Lina Sophie Losse (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)5. P 6.60

Lazy Lotte106Luisa Marie Losse (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)6. 6.50

Dante's Paul ST42Celina Horvath (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.)7. 6.40

Key West 21100Lina Sophie Losse (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)8. 6.30

Lilla Lilja ST109Annika Gloy (RuFV Nutteln u.U. eV)8. 6.30

Umero 8161Marina Steffens (RuFV Nutteln u.U. eV)10. 6.10

Renestro R137Christine Roeder (RuFV Struvenhütten e.V. u. Umg.)11. 6.00

Cody 16336Nikola von Kempen (Lübecker RV e.V.)12. 5.80

Leyla 49108Julia-Dana Schwan (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.)12. 5.80

2 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A LK 4,5 (Aufg. RA1/2)

Milchschnitte 5117Louisa Oetting (RV Tangstedt e.V.)1. P 7.90

James 8495Lina Marie Bartels (RV Breitenburg e.V.)2. P 7.70

Carricon16Marina Steffens (RuFV Nutteln u.U. eV)3. P 7.50

Gajora76Luisa Marie Losse (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)4. P 7.00

Lazy Lotte106Luisa Marie Losse (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)5. P 6.90

Amaretto 3043Lena Gollminski (RV Breitenburg e.V.)6. P 6.70

Muckivista122Lina Sophie Losse (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)7. P 6.60

CasCampino18Annalena Spilz (Kieler Renn- u.RV v.1902)8. P 6.50

Quanja 4129Lina Sophie Losse (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)8. P 6.50

Ghostbuster 6277Enya Fiona Oltersdorf (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.)10. 6.40

Ricadero 7138Bianka Tonn (RV Breitenburg e.V.)10. 6.40

Santos Lord145Marie Itzenga (RFSch Kellinghusen u.U.e.V.)10. 6.40

Filou 222566Lucy Mohr (RV Breitenburg e.V.)13. 6.30

Justitia van de Schimmelstal97Lena Witt (RV Breitenburg e.V.)14. 6.20

Ariya 26Carolina Lüthje (RFV Bad Segeberg u.U.e.V.)15. 6.10

Corazon 3340Ines Martens (RuFV Neuengörs u. Umg. e.V.)15. 6.10

Balotelli 128Julia Job (RV Concordia Dingerdonn u)17. 6.00

Monte Puato121Bianka Ostwald (RV Breitenburg e.V.)17. 6.00

Fijara Grace65Anna Christine Majek (RV Breitenburg e.V.)19. 5.90

Clara F34Franziska Fisser (RV Breitenburg e.V.)20. 5.80

Quark130Bianka Ostwald (RV Breitenburg e.V.)21. 5.70

Leyla 49108Julia-Dana Schwan (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.)22. 5.60

Casanova 55517Ann-Kristin Martens (RFSch Kellinghusen u.U.e.V.)23. 5.50

3 Dressurprüfung Kl.A* LK 4,5 (Aufg. A5/2)

Finest Hit PSP68Stefanie Trede (RuFV Nutteln u.U. eV)1. P 8.40

Fitzfinnigan70Elisabeth Vi Heimbach gen. Göthe (RFV Kisdorf Henstedt-Ulzburg 

u.U.e.)

2. P 8.30

Darwin 14944Sabine Schückel (RTG Achtern Diek e.V.)3. P 8.00

CasCampino18Annalena Spilz (Kieler Renn- u.RV v.1902)4. P 7.40

Ghostbuster 6277Enya Fiona Oltersdorf (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.)5. P 6.90

Filou 222566Lucy Mohr (RV Breitenburg e.V.)6. P 6.80

Ricadero 7138Bianka Tonn (RV Breitenburg e.V.)6. P 6.80

Gajora76Luisa Marie Losse (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)8. P 6.70

Kumba102Scarlett Stenzel (RFV-Team Pferdefreunde e.V.)9. P 6.60

Clara F34Franziska Fisser (RV Breitenburg e.V.)10. 6.50

Prudence 13128Linda Weiß (RFV Engstingen)10. 6.50

Milchschnitte 5117Louisa Oetting (RV Tangstedt e.V.)12. 6.40

Quanja 4129Lina Sophie Losse (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.)12. 6.40

Santos Lord145Marie Itzenga (RFSch Kellinghusen u.U.e.V.)12. 6.40

Monte Puato121Bianka Ostwald (RV Breitenburg e.V.)15. 6.30

Ruby Monday141Maike Pabst (PferdeSG Hof Nordpol e.V.)15. 6.30

Justitia van de Schimmelstal97Lena Witt (RV Breitenburg e.V.)17. 6.20
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Amaretto 3043Lena Gollminski (RV Breitenburg e.V.)18. 6.10

Fijara Grace65Anna Christine Majek (RV Breitenburg e.V.)19. 6.00

Casanova 55517Ann-Kristin Martens (RFSch Kellinghusen u.U.e.V.)20. 5.80

Corazon 3340Ines Martens (RuFV Neuengörs u. Umg. e.V.)20. 5.80

Quark130Bianka Ostwald (RV Breitenburg e.V.)22. 5.70

Cennedy 426Finja Ramcke (Ring-,Reit-u.Fahrverein Österdörfer)23. 5.60

4 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.L* (Aufg. RL2)

Gisetto B79Lennie Leonhardi (TSG Westerdeich e.V)1. P 7.80

Elady56Elisabeth Vi Heimbach gen. Göthe (RFV Kisdorf Henstedt-Ulzburg 

u.U.e.)

2. P 7.60

Eye - Catcher58Lennie Leonhardi (TSG Westerdeich e.V)3. P 7.50

Tinkerbell 84160Bianka Tonn (RV Breitenburg e.V.)4. P 7.20

Dalila ST41Annika Gloy (RuFV Nutteln u.U. eV)5. P 7.10

Epik's Ephisto57Mira Plath (RV Frisia e.V. Friedrichskoog)6. P 7.00

Shanaja 8148Annika Gloy (RuFV Nutteln u.U. eV)7. P 6.80

Dju Dju54Annette Flint (PS Granderheide e.V.)8. P 6.70

Cool Running 1839Linn Rolfs (RV Concordia a.d.Miele e.V.)9. P 6.60

Fitzfinnigan70Elisabeth Vi Heimbach gen. Göthe (RFV Kisdorf Henstedt-Ulzburg 

u.U.e.)

10. P 6.50

Finessa 4267Bianka Ostwald (RV Breitenburg e.V.)11. 6.30

Caspa 1222Carina Lüdke (RuFV Nutteln u.U. eV)12. 6.20

Langkavi105Nikola von Kempen (Lübecker RV e.V.)12. 6.20

Dickens 1852Martha Buhre (Garstedt-Ochsenzoller RuFV e.V.)14. 6.00

Flair 22171Ilke Mehrens (RV Breitenburg e.V.)14. 6.00

Stanley S 4154Katharina Kuhnke (RuFV Nutteln u.U. eV)14. 6.00

Darwin 14944Sabine Schückel (RTG Achtern Diek e.V.)17. 5.90

Die kleine Hexe 353Lilli Hawerlant (RV Breitenburg e.V.)17. 5.90

Avellani7Anna-Lena Lubcke (RFV Kisdorf Henstedt-Ulzburg u.U.e.)19. 5.80

Balea 3215Sylvia Reimers (RFV An der Bramau e.V.)19. 5.80

Amrum 54Teresa Wolfsteller (Reit-u. Fahrverein Wilster u.U. e.V)21. 5.70

Davide 745Leonie Karner (TSG Westerdeich e.V)21. 5.70

Hennis Milli Vanilli85Juliane Naeve (RFV Bad Segeberg u.U.e.V.)21. 5.70

Frieda Gold 3275Leni Marie Wagner (RV Am Bilsbek e.V.,Pinneberg)24. 5.50

Fijara Grace65Anna Christine Majek (RV Breitenburg e.V.)25. 5.00

Florentina 10972Charline Glock (RFV Wedel v.1923 e.V.)25. 5.00

Chocolat de Royal31Maya Schwandke (RTG Achtern Diek e.V.)27. 4.50

5 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr. (Aufg. L2)

Gisetto B79Lennie Leonhardi (TSG Westerdeich e.V)1. P 7.50

Dalila ST41Annika Gloy (RuFV Nutteln u.U. eV)2. P 6.70

Cajun Mador14Marion Roosen (Turniersportgem. Pferdezentrum Fist)3. P 6.50

Elady56Elisabeth Vi Heimbach gen. Göthe (RFV Kisdorf Henstedt-Ulzburg 

u.U.e.)

4. P 6.30

Shanaja 8148Annika Gloy (RuFV Nutteln u.U. eV)5. P 6.20

Davide 745Leonie Karner (TSG Westerdeich e.V)6. 6.10

Eye - Catcher58Lennie Leonhardi (TSG Westerdeich e.V)7. 5.90

Dickens 1852Martha Buhre (Garstedt-Ochsenzoller RuFV e.V.)8. 5.80

Illa 891Sabrina Naeve (RFV TG Ekhof e.V)9. 5.70

Langkavi105Nikola von Kempen (Lübecker RV e.V.)10. 5.60

Amrum 54Teresa Wolfsteller (Reit-u. Fahrverein Wilster u.U. e.V)11. 5.50

Epik's Ephisto57Mira Plath (RV Frisia e.V. Friedrichskoog)12. 5.40

Die kleine Hexe 353Lilli Hawerlant (RV Breitenburg e.V.)13. 5.30

Finessa 4267Bianka Ostwald (RV Breitenburg e.V.)13. 5.30

Quaters Angel131Michaela Zimmermann (RFV Tellingstedt)15. 5.10

6 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A LK 6 (Aufg. RA1/2)

Schokominza 5147Nane Grossmann (RFV Tellingstedt)1. P 7.60

Christino 432Lia Kielgast (RV Westwalddistrikt u.U.e.V.Nettels)2. P 7.40

Ipanema 2893Carlotta Krause (RFV Wedel v.1923 e.V.)3. P 7.30
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Just a little Princess96Marta Frieda Kaspereit (Reit- u.Fahrverein Germ. Marne)4. P 7.00

Sophienhoehs Champion207Sonora Fastert (RV Tangstedt e.V.)5. P 6.90

Petronella 10125Isabel Glocker (RV Tangstedt e.V.)6. P 6.80

Helia 7584Malina Reumann (RuFV von Zieten Bokel eV)7. P 6.70

Starlight 308155Mathilda Pommerehn (RV Tangstedt e.V.)8. 6.60

C'est la vie 18613Emily Möller (RV Seeth-Ekholt e.V.)9. 6.50

Ideal 4990Jennifer Römmelt (RG Gut Neu Nordsee e.V.)9. 6.50

Charming Chester30Antonia Marie Pohle (RuFV Gettorf/Eckernförde/Dän. Wohld)11. 6.40

Farah Diba S63Ann-Christin Ciecior (RSG Groß Buchwald)11. 6.40

Monte Carlo 60120Lanea Rohlfing (RFV Lutzhorn e.V.)11. 6.40

Skarlett 50150Alina Thomsen (RuFV Kremperheide/Krempe u. Umg.e.V)14. 6.30

Wiona 49164Insa-Marie Paulsen (Reitgemeinschaft Holsteinhof)14. 6.30

Hochdonns Glückspilz88Johanna Parge (Reitgemeinschaft Holsteinhof)16. 6.20

Holsteins Jesine89Jonna Marie Nagel (RG Emkendorf-Hexenkroog e.V.)17. 6.00

Monte Puato121Carlotta Ostwald (RV Breitenburg e.V.)18. 5.80

Sondermarkens First Melody151Jasmin Lukat (RFV Amt Wasbek)18. 5.80

7 Dressurprüfung Kl.A* LK 6 (Aufg. A5/2)

Schokominza 5147Nane Grossmann (RFV Tellingstedt)1. P 7.80

Christino 432Lia Kielgast (RV Westwalddistrikt u.U.e.V.Nettels)2. P 7.20

Steendieks Dessertimon157Nathalie Strüben (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.)3. P 7.00

Charming Chester30Antonia Marie Pohle (RuFV Gettorf/Eckernförde/Dän. Wohld)4. P 6.60

C'est la vie 18613Emily Möller (RV Seeth-Ekholt e.V.)5. P 6.50

Farah Diba S63Ann-Christin Ciecior (RSG Groß Buchwald)6. P 6.40

Ipanema 2893Carlotta Krause (RFV Wedel v.1923 e.V.)6. P 6.40

Skarlett 50150Alina Thomsen (RuFV Kremperheide/Krempe u. Umg.e.V)6. P 6.40

Just a little Princess96Marta Frieda Kaspereit (Reit- u.Fahrverein Germ. Marne)9. 6.30

Monte Puato121Carlotta Ostwald (RV Breitenburg e.V.)9. 6.30

Sophienhoehs Champion207Sonora Fastert (RV Tangstedt e.V.)11. 6.20

Monte Carlo 60120Lanea Rohlfing (RFV Lutzhorn e.V.)12. 6.10

Ideal 4990Jennifer Römmelt (RG Gut Neu Nordsee e.V.)13. 6.00

Hochdonns Glückspilz88Johanna Parge (Reitgemeinschaft Holsteinhof)14. 5.90

Sondermarkens First Melody151Jasmin Lukat (RFV Amt Wasbek)15. 5.80

Wiona 49164Insa-Marie Paulsen (Reitgemeinschaft Holsteinhof)16. 5.60

8 Dressurreiter-WB Kl. E (Aufg. RE4 zu viert)

Safira190 Emily Grüttner ()1. P 8.00

Rock with you189Neele Vogelgesang ()2. P 7.50

Catiki173Neele Zalevski ()3. P 7.40

Samayani193Emma Maron ()4. P 7.30

Melody180Lisa Bicker (RV Breitenburg e.V.)5. P 7.00

Medo 2116Anna Lilli Losse (RV Am Wittensee)6. P 6.80

Noble183Leif Kuhtz ()7. P 6.70

Sally Brown191Ida Nagel (RFV Kollmar e.V.)7. P 6.70

Jackpot 2894Mia Sophie Biemann (RV Breitenburg e.V.)9. 6.60

Bobby170 Pia Albers ()9. 6.60

Luke178Finja Voß ()9. 6.60

Bella169Sophia Neumann ()12. 6.50

Trausti fra202Lene Metzger (RuFV Nutteln u.U. eV)12. 6.50

Mondi Amaro181Malte Stobbe ()14. 6.40

Nero Sun Dakota182Tjorven Ibs (Reit- u.Fahrverein Germ. Marne)14. 6.40

Rina188 Finja Gätjens (RV Breitenburg e.V.)14. 6.40

Jack176Mia Lüdtke ()17. 6.30

Alphonso 32Sinja Metzger (RuFV Nutteln u.U. eV)18. 6.20

Linda177Malte Stobbe ()18. 6.20

Kara200Elin Hinrichs ()20. 6.10

Der Herbert49Sophie Asmus (RFV Lutzhorn e.V.)21. 6.00

Roxy-B-Magic140Jellina May Seebacher (Reitgemeinschaft Holsteinhof)21. 6.00

Bacardi168Linda Wilhelm (RV Breitenburg e.V.)21. 6.00

Skupi205Pia Marie Blöcker (RFV Hohenwestedt u.U.e.V.)21. 6.00
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9 Dressur-WB Kl. E (Aufg. E5/2)

Safira190 Emily Grüttner ()1. P 8.00

Monte Carlo 60120Lanea Rohlfing (RFV Lutzhorn e.V.)2. P 7.80

Samayani193Emma Maron ()3. P 7.50

Petronella 10125Isabel Glocker (RV Tangstedt e.V.)4. P 7.30

Holsteins Jesine89Jonna Marie Nagel (RG Emkendorf-Hexenkroog e.V.)5. P 7.20

Vikkelsoes Canidat198Alina Dohrn (PI)6. P 7.10

Rock with you189Neele Vogelgesang ()7. P 7.00

Medo 2116Anna Lilli Losse (RV Am Wittensee)8. P 6.90

Rina188 Finja Gätjens (RV Breitenburg e.V.)9. 6.80

Saremco146Celina Jeanne Klein (RFV Kollmar e.V.)10. 6.70

Carlsson204Sarah Glindemann (RV Breitenburg e.V.)10. 6.70

Melody180Lisa Bicker (RV Breitenburg e.V.)12. 6.60

Deltas Fee F48Henrike Rathjen (RV Breitenburg e.V.)13. 6.50

Starlight 308155Mathilda Pommerehn (RV Tangstedt e.V.)14. 6.40

Stanley S 4154Jette Awiszus (RuFV Nutteln u.U. eV)15. 6.30

Mads Kjaergaard179Clara Christiansen (RGS am Raakmoor e.V.)15. 6.30

Mondi Amaro181Malte Stobbe ()15. 6.30

Foo Fighter 373Katharina Witt (RSG Schmalensee)18. 6.20

Linda177Malte Stobbe ()18. 6.20

Shadana195 Vivien Hennings (RuFV Nutteln u.U. eV)20. 6.10

Bella169Sophia Neumann ()21. 6.00

Grenzhoehes My Challenge174 Lea Raab (RFV Kisdorf Henstedt-Ulzburg u.U.e)21. 6.00

Jackpot 2894Mia Sophie Biemann (RV Breitenburg e.V.)23. 5.80

Roxy-B-Magic140Jellina May Seebacher (Reitgemeinschaft Holsteinhof)23. 5.80

10/1 Reiter-WB

Alphonso 32Sinja Metzger (RuFV Nutteln u.U. eV)1. P 7.50

Jack176Mia Lüdtke ()2. P 7.00

Bacardi168Lucia Kuhrt ()3. P 6.60

Bella169Ronja Groneberg ()3. P 6.60

10/2 Reiter-WB

Bobby170 Pia Albers ()1. P 7.50

Catiki173Neele Zalevski ()2. P 7.40

Noble183Leif Kuhtz ()3. P 7.30

Trausti fra202Lene Metzger (RuFV Nutteln u.U. eV)4. P 7.00

Rosi Royal 3139Pia Madleen Gischas (RV Concordia Dingerdonn u)5. 6.50

Tom197Sophia Buschmann ()5. 6.50

10/3 Reiter-WB

Grenzhoehes My Challenge174 Lea Raab (RFV Kisdorf Henstedt-Ulzburg u.U.e)1. P 7.50

Steendiek's Monte Bellini156Mara Klamm (Keine Vereinsmitgliedschaft)2. P 7.30

Rosi Royal 3139Isabelle Clodius (RV Concordia Dingerdonn u)3. P 7.10

Carlsson172Nele Melchien ()3. P 7.10

Jack176Linda Wilhelm (RV Breitenburg e.V.)5. 6.50

Tom197Jarla Gatke ()5. 6.50

10/4 Reiter-WB

Skupi205Pia Marie Blöcker (RFV Hohenwestedt u.U.e.V.)1. P 8.00

Asterix167Mareike Möller ()2. P 7.40

Kara200Jonna Kramer ()3. P 6.70

Luke178Charlotte Wlotzki ()4. P 6.50

Sam192Friederike Möller ()4. P 6.50

11/1 Reiter-WB Schritt-Trab

Steendiek's Monte Bellini156Hannah Klamm (Keine Vereinsmitgliedschaft)1. P 7.70

Holly175Marlene Hummel ()2. P 7.50
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Asterix167Nora Wilhelm (RV Breitenburg e.V.)3. P 6.80

Melody180Tarja Zollondz ()3. P 6.80

Yahoo201Jane Antonia Baro ()3. P 6.80

11/2 Reiter-WB Schritt-Trab

Satelitte D194Emma Wentzlaff (RuFV Nutteln u.U. eV)1. P 7.50

Fynn180Jule Gehrmann (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.)2. P 7.30

Socke196Paula Magens ()3. P 7.10

Philanda186Ida Argentien (RV Breitenburg e.V.)4. P 6.50

Kara200Lea Sophie Hecht ()4. P 6.50

12/1 Führzügel-WB

Steendiek's Monte Bellini156Hannah Klamm (Keine Vereinsmitgliedschaft)1. P 8.00

Satelitte D194Emma Wentzlaff (RuFV Nutteln u.U. eV)2. P 7.50

SP Mister Spock214Leonie von Pein (RFSch Kellinghusen u.U.e.V.)3. P 7.00

Taran213Remay Damm (RFSch Kellinghusen u.U.e.V.)4. P 6.80

Grenzhoehes My Challenge174Anna Mohrig ()5. 6.60

Norma184Laura Bleich (RuFV Nutteln u.U. eV)6. 6.50

Sam192Nora Wilhelm (RV Breitenburg e.V.)6. 6.50

Happy210Milla Hartfelder ()6. 6.50

12/2 Führzügel-WB

Satelitte D194Maya Wentzlaff (RuFV Nutteln u.U. eV)1. P 7.40

Pepino185Lina Grießbach ()2. P 7.20

Asterix167Elina Zollondz ()3. P 6.90

Dorina203Jule Gehrmann (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.)4. P 6.80

Wappy van de Diepeshaak199 Quentin Lias Boldt (RuFV von Zieten Bokel eV)5. 6.50

Evi211Ida Hartfelder ()5. 6.50
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